Singapore Market

4 Days Phuket — Phi Phi - Krabi (Cruise & Road)
Valid Till : 31 Oct 2019

DAY 01: PHUKET CITY TOUR (Any flight)

Welcome at Phuket airport . (If late afternoon after 2.00pm : unable to provide city tour) ,
visit T shirt outlet , Phuket Heritage town, Sino Portuguese house, 100 years old Baba &
Nonya shop, Cashew nut factory Wat Chalong Temple, check in hotel

DAY 02 : PHUKET — PHI PHI ISLAND TOUR - KRABI (B/L)

Morning 8.00 am leave Phuket to Jetty, Paradise Cruise to : Phi Phi Lay Island and Phi Phi
Don Island, Pileh Bay, View Maya Bay, Monkey Bay, Bird Nest cave , snorkeling ,
swimming or relaxing. After lunch at Phi Phi Don Island, Transfer to Ao Nang (Krabi) by
Cruise. Arrive and transfer to Hotel for check in about 5.00pm

Exclude : Marine National Park entrance fee 400 Bahts per adult /200 Bahts per child.
Guest need to pay direct when enter the island.

DAY 03 : KRABI — FREE DAY (B)
Today Visit : Back to Hotel and free. Ao Nang beach night activities center of Krabi

DAY 04 : KRABI AIRPORT - FREE CITY TOUR - DEPARTURE (B)

Morning free and transfer to Krabi Airport for flight back to Home Sweet Home

Free City tour offer only for Afternoon flight : Depart 2.00pm or later

Wat Thum Sir “Tiger Cave” Temple :The Ancient Tree , Monks and the Tiger legend Story.
Visit : Andaman Sea Marine Fish farm, the collection of all kinds of fishes in this region

KENTHOLIDAYS (S) PTELTD Tel: +65 65341033 Email: sales@kentholidays.com  www.kentholidays.com



Arrive Phuket Airport and Depart Krabi airport only

Quoted in Sin dollars  per person

Hotel Using

OR Similar Class Hotel Period

Ao Nang Mountain view (Kbv) dIx 01-04-18
Tony Resort Patong (HKkt) standarad 01-11-18
(3*) 20-12-18
11-01-19
01-04-19
Krabi La Playa (superior ) 01-04-18
Tony Resort 01-11-18
(Local 4*) 16-11-18
20-12-18
11-01-19
01-04-19
Bluesotel Krabi Resort 01-11-18
Royal Paradise (deluxe ) Phuket 01-12-18
Local 4* 20-12-18
27-12-18
06-01-19
11-01-19
01-02-19
14-02-19
01-03-19
21-03-19
01-04-19
16-04-19
01-05-19

For One way extra transfer : Krabi to Phuket airport : +Sin $ 130 per van

(2 -10 paxs)

to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

31-10-18
19-12-18
10-01-19
31-03-19
31-04-19
31-10-18
15-11-18
20-12-18
10-01-19
31-03-19
31-10-19
30-11-18
19-12-18
26-12-18
05-01-19
10-01-19
31-01-19
13-02-19
28-02-19
20-03-19
31-03-19
15-04-19
30-04-19
31-10-19

4 Days Phuket — Krabi Tour

By Road
Twn/Trp

235
280
355
305
255

285
305
365
445
395
305

355
385
485
505
485
400
445
410
400
355
335
295
290

Click here to Submit Enquiry

KENTHOLIDAYS (S) PTELTD  Tel: +65 65341033

Email: sales@kentholidays.com  www.kentholidays.com

CwE/B

225
260
260
260
245

285
285
315
315
315
285

295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
290

(ST-151018)

CNB

185
185
185
185
185

210
210
210
210
210
210

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

Syl

315
315
575
395
355

415
445
565
725
615
445

555
615
805
855
805
635
735
655
635
955
515
435
425


http://www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

