4 Days Phuket – Phi Phi - Krabi (Cruise & Road) Valid Till: 31 Oct 2019

DAY 01: PHUKET CITY TOUR (Any flight)

Welcome at Phuket airport. (If late afternoon after 2.00pm: unable to provide city tour), visit T shirt outlet, Phuket Heritage town, Sino Portuguese house, 100 years old Baba & Nonya shop, Cashew nut factory Wat Chalong Temple, check in hotel

DAY 02: PHUKET – PHI PHI ISLAND TOUR - KRABI (B/L)

Morning 8.00 am leave Phuket to Jetty, Paradise Cruise to: Phi Phi Lay Island and Phi Phi Don Island, Pileh Bay, View Maya Bay, Monkey Bay, Bird Nest cave, snorkeling, swimming or relaxing. After lunch at Phi Phi Don Island, Transfer to Ao Nang (Krabi) by Cruise. Arrive and transfer to Hotel for check in about 5.00pm Exclude: Marine National Park entrance fee 400 Bahts per adult / 200 Bahts per child.

Guest need to pay direct when enter the island.

DAY 03: KRABI – FREE DAY (B)

Today Visit: Back to Hotel and free. Ao Nang beach night activities center of Krabi

DAY 04: KRABI AIRPORT - FREE CITY TOUR - DEPARTURE (B)

Morning free and transfer to Krabi Airport for flight back to Home Sweet Home Free City tour offer only for Afternoon flight: Depart 2.00pm or later Wat Thum Sir "Tiger Cave" Temple: The Ancient Tree, Monks and the Tiger legend Story. Visit: Andaman Sea Marine Fish farm, the collection of all kinds of fishes in this region

Arrive Phuket Airport and Depart Krabi airport only

Quoted in Sin dollars per person

Hotel Using	4 Days Phuket – Krabi Tour By Road				
OR Similar Class Hotel	Period	Twn/Trp	C w E/B	CNB	Sgl
Ao Nang Mountain view (Kbv) dlx	01-04-18 to 31-10-18	235	225	185	315
Tony Resort Patong (Hkt) standarad	01-11-18 to 19-12-18	280	260	185	315
(3*)	20-12-18 to 10-01-19	355	260	185	575
	11-01-19 to 31-03-19	305	260	185	395
	01-04-19 to 31-04-19	255	245	185	355
Krabi La Playa (superior)	01-04-18 to 31-10-18	285	285	210	415
Tony Resort	01-11-18 to 15-11-18	305	285	210	445
(Local 4*)	16-11-18 to 20-12-18	365	315	210	565
	20-12-18 to 10-01-19	445	315	210	725
	11-01-19 to 31-03-19	395	315	210	615
	01-04-19 to 31-10-19	305	285	210	445
Bluesotel Krabi Resort	01-11-18 to 30-11-18	355	295	210	555
Royal Paradise (deluxe) Phuket	01-12-18 to 19-12-18	385	295	210	615
Local 4*	20-12-18 to 26-12-18	485	295	210	805
	27-12-18 to 05-01-19	505	295	210	855
	06-01-19 to 10-01-19	485	295	210	805
	11-01-19 to 31-01-19	400	295	210	635
	01-02-19 to 13-02-19	445	295	210	735
	14-02-19 to 28-02-19	410	295	210	655
	01-03-19 to 20-03-19	400	295	210	635
	21-03-19 to 31-03-19	355	295	210	555
	01-04-19 to 15-04-19	335	295	210	515
	16-04-19 to 30-04-19	295	295	210	435
	01-05-19 to 31-10-19	290	290	210	425

For One way extra transfer: Krabi to Phuket airport: +Sin \$ 130 per van (2-10 paxs)

> Click here to Submit Enquiry (ST-151018)